Special Features
Electrical Specs
15 Watts
AK42A Dual
• Surface mount
• High power density 15W/Cu. in.
• Full power capability without
external heat sink

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Voltage Output 1 Output  2 Maximum Model Number
Voltage Voltage Power
Dual Output- 15 Watts Total Output Power
18-36 3.3V 2.5V 13.2W/10W AK42A-024L-033D025SM
18-36 5V 3.3V 15W/13.2W AK42A-024L-050D033SM
36-75 3.3V 2.5V 13.2W/10W AK42A-048L-033D025SM
36-75 5V 3.3V 15W/13.2W AK42A-048L-050D033SM
Dual Output
1. NC
2. V out 1
3. V out 1